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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 2 22.01.2006
2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 48 05.05.2006
3 BALINTOVÁ Barbora LOKO K.VARY CZE 32 19.01.2007
4 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 19 17.05.2006
5 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 23 22.04.2007
6 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 9 27.05.2008
7 FILASOVÁ Karolina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 36 05.05.2007
8 GARKUŠA Anastazia SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 29 04.08.2006
9 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 48 24.04.2008
10 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SC PRAHA CZE 44 14.12.2009
11 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 19.09.2006
12 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina FC KARLÍN CZE 7 06.10.2007
13 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 26 13.03.2008
14 KINCLOVÁ Ema SC PRAHA CZE 39 19.05.2008
15 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 22 19.12.2006
16 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27 13.08.2007
17 MACKOVÁ Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 35 30.01.2006
18 MARČÍKOVÁ Sára USK PRAHA CZE 1 13.06.2006
19 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 39 11.08.2007
20 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 11 03.07.2006
21 MIHALCOVÁ Klára SC PRAHA CZE 21 29.09.2006
22 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 10 01.05.2007
23 MUŽÍČKOVÁ Kateřina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 36 13.04.2007
24 PAZUREK Jasmína FC KARLÍN CZE 48 06.03.2006
25 PECCOUD Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 14 12.10.2006
26 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13 13.02.2007
27 PRINCOVÁ Ester ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 44 14.09.2008
28 PRINCOVÁ Markéta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 41 17.07.2006
29 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 25 01.07.2007
30 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 11 10.08.2007
31 SALAVOVÁ Adéla SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 24 25.04.2006
32 SLUŠNÁ Karolína FC KARLÍN CZE 6 23.09.2006
33 SMRČKOVÁ Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 20 20.11.2006
34 SPURNÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 30 19.05.2006
35 STUDENÁ Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 48 03.07.2007
36 STUPKOVÁ Sára SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 32 30.01.2006
37 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 06.06.2006
38 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 34 09.08.2006
39 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30 15.07.2006
40 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 27 10.06.2007
41 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 16 12.10.2006
42 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 43 10.10.2007
43 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 8 23.08.2007
44 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 5 13.01.2007
45 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 17 25.01.2008



7 pools
4 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
36 (80,00% of 45) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MARČÍKOVÁ Sára USK PRAHA CZE 1
2 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 2
3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3
4 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 4
5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 5
6 SLUŠNÁ Karolína FC KARLÍN CZE 6
7 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina FC KARLÍN CZE 7
8 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 8
9 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 9
10 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 10
11 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 11
12 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 11
13 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13
14 PECCOUD Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 14
15 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 16
16 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 17
17 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 19
18 SMRČKOVÁ Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 20
19 MIHALCOVÁ Klára SC PRAHA CZE 21
20 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 22
21 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 23
22 SALAVOVÁ Adéla SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 24
23 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 25
24 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 26
25 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 27
26 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 27
27 GARKUŠA Anastazia SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 29
28 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30
29 SPURNÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 30
30 BALINTOVÁ Barbora LOKO K.VARY CZE 32
31 STUPKOVÁ Sára SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 32
32 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 34
33 MACKOVÁ Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 35
34 FILASOVÁ Karolina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 36
35 MUŽÍČKOVÁ Kateřina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 36
36 KINCLOVÁ Ema SC PRAHA CZE 39
37 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 39
38 PRINCOVÁ Markéta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 41
39 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 43
40 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SC PRAHA CZE 44
41 PRINCOVÁ Ester ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 44
42 STUDENÁ Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 48
43 HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 48
44 PAZUREK Jasmína FC KARLÍN CZE 48
45 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 48



U13WE
Mistrovství ČR 2019
sobota 25. května 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10

9:00

Referee(s):

CIMPA Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)

TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY / CZE

MARČÍKOVÁ Sára USK PRAHA / CZE

SPURNÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

PAZUREK Jasmína FC KARLÍN / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

PECCOUD Suzanne D.PRAHA / CZE

Strip 11

9:00

Referee(s):

LÁNÍK Jan (SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE)

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

STUPKOVÁ Sára SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA / CZE

PRINCOVÁ Ester ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

Strip 12

9:00

Referee(s):

ŠIMON Pavel (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

GARKUŠA Anastazia SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MACKOVÁ Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY / CZE

HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SC PRAHA / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



Strip 13

9:00

Referee(s):

ŠILHÁN František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SMRČKOVÁ Julie LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BALINTOVÁ Barbora LOKO K.VARY / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 14

9:00

Referee(s):

VINCENCOVÁ Ester (SC PRAHA / CZE)

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

STUDENÁ Ema LOKO K.VARY / CZE

MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MIHALCOVÁ Klára SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

MUŽÍČKOVÁ Kateřina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

Strip 12

10:25

Referee(s):

PUR Lukáš (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

KINCLOVÁ Ema SC PRAHA / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

FILASOVÁ Karolina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

SLUŠNÁ Karolína FC KARLÍN / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

Strip 13

10:30

Referee(s):

PEŠULA Marek (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA / CZE

SALAVOVÁ Adéla SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA / CZE

KAČEROVÁ Kateřina FC KARLÍN / CZE

PRINCOVÁ Markéta ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MARČÍKOVÁ Sára USK PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 SLUŠNÁ Karolína FC KARLÍN CZE 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
7 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
9 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
10T PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
10T MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
12 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
13 PECCOUD Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
14 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
15 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
17 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
19 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
20 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
21 SALAVOVÁ Adéla SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
22 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
23 MACKOVÁ Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,60 18 22 -4 Advanced
24 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
25 MUŽÍČKOVÁ Kateřina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
26 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
27 SPURNÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 3 0,50 17 21 -4 Advanced
28 GARKUŠA Anastazia SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
29 SMRČKOVÁ Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
30 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina FC KARLÍN CZE 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
31 PRINCOVÁ Markéta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
32 STUPKOVÁ Sára SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 2 0,33 20 19 +1 Advanced
33 MIHALCOVÁ Klára SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
34 PRINCOVÁ Ester ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
35 PAZUREK Jasmína FC KARLÍN CZE 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
36 BALINTOVÁ Barbora LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
37 FILASOVÁ Karolina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
38 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
39 KINCLOVÁ Ema SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
40 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
41 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
42 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
43 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
44T STUDENÁ Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
44T HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



U13WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

1

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁNÍK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KAREL Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

2

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

3

Ref: CIMPA Miroslav (CZE)

4

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

5

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

6

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

7

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

FC KARLÍN / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Semi-Finals

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

3

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

7

Ref: CIMPA Miroslav (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

9

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

10

Ref: CIMPA Miroslav (CZE)

11

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

12

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

13

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

14

(15) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana

Ref: ŠILHÁN František (CZE)

15

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

(18) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
30

Ref: KAREL Petr (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

SC PRAHA / CZE

FC KARLÍN / CZE

FC KARLÍN / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

(18) BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana
LOKO K.VARY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

2

Ref: SOCHOR František (CZE)

3

Ref: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (CZE)

4

Table of 8

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

FC KARLÍN / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 13.01.2007
2 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina D.OLOMOUC CZE 19.09.2006
3T SLUŠNÁ Karolína FC KARLÍN CZE 23.09.2006
3T TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 12.10.2006
5 MARČÍKOVÁ Sára USK PRAHA CZE 13.06.2006
6 PECCOUD Suzanne D.PRAHA CZE 12.10.2006
7 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 13.03.2008
8 MACKOVÁ Kateřina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 30.01.2006
9 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
10 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
11 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 06.06.2006
12 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.05.2007
13 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 25.01.2008
14 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 19.12.2006
15 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana LOKO K.VARY CZE 17.05.2006
16 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 09.08.2006
17 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 22.01.2006
18 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 13.02.2007
19 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 15.07.2006
20 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 23.08.2007
21 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.07.2006
22 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 01.07.2007
23 SALAVOVÁ Adéla SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 25.04.2006
24 COUFALOVÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 27.05.2008
25 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 13.08.2007
26 MUŽÍČKOVÁ Kateřina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 13.04.2007
27 SPURNÁ Natálie D.OLOMOUC CZE 19.05.2006
28 GARKUŠA Anastazia SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 04.08.2006
29 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina FC KARLÍN CZE 06.10.2007
30 PRINCOVÁ Markéta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17.07.2006
31 STUPKOVÁ Sára SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 30.01.2006
32 BALINTOVÁ Barbora LOKO K.VARY CZE 19.01.2007
33 SMRČKOVÁ Julie LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 20.11.2006
34 MIHALCOVÁ Klára SC PRAHA CZE 29.09.2006
35 PRINCOVÁ Ester ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 14.09.2008
36 PAZUREK Jasmína FC KARLÍN CZE 06.03.2006
37 FILASOVÁ Karolina SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 05.05.2007
38 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 05.05.2006
39 KINCLOVÁ Ema SC PRAHA CZE 19.05.2008
40 MARTINEZ Carlota D.PRAHA CZE 11.08.2007
41 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka SC PRAHA CZE 14.12.2009
42 TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína LOKO K.VARY CZE 10.06.2007
43 VÁCHOVÁ Kristýna USK PRAHA CZE 10.10.2007
44T STUDENÁ Ema LOKO K.VARY CZE 03.07.2007
44T HAŠKOVCOVÁ Karolína USK PRAHA CZE 24.04.2008
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMPA Miroslav CZE P 1312 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ERNEÉ Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 1
FILIP Jan CZE 1764 Ref: 1
JANÍČEK Ondřej CZE A Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURÁK František CZE P 1018 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAREL Petr CZE 2855 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B 990 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LÁNÍK Jan CZE 1901 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEŠULA Marek CZE P Ref: 1
PUR Lukáš CZE 2189 Ref: 1
ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela CZE 1138 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SOCHOR František CZE 331 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠILHÁN František CZE 1012 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ŠIMON Pavel CZE Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE 309 Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate

ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 05.05.2006
ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 06.06.2006
ŠVECOVÁ Klára 09.08.2006

COUFALOVÁ Natálie 27.05.2008
JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 19.09.2006
MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 01.05.2007
SPURNÁ Natálie 19.05.2006

ADAMCOVÁ Anita 22.01.2006
BALINTOVÁ Barbora 19.01.2007
BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 17.05.2006
TVARŮŽKOVÁ Karolína 10.06.2007

MACKOVÁ Kateřina 30.01.2006
PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 13.02.2007
SMRČKOVÁ Julie 20.11.2006

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 13.03.2008
ROVENSKÁ Emma 10.08.2007
VALENTOVÁ Amálie 23.08.2007
VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 13.01.2007

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 22.04.2007
RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 01.07.2007
TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 12.10.2006
ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 25.01.2008

HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka 14.12.2009
KINCLOVÁ Ema 19.05.2008
MIHALCOVÁ Klára 29.09.2006

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 13.08.2007
MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 03.07.2006
TITĚROVÁ Michaela 15.07.2006

KONEČNÁ Karolína 22.08.2009
KONEČNÁ Petra 19.12.2006
PRINCOVÁ Ester 14.09.2008
PRINCOVÁ Markéta 17.07.2006
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 SC Praha A SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 SC Praha B SC PRAHA CZE 2
3 Dukla Olomouc D.OLOMOUC CZE 3
4 Lokomotiva Plzeň LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4
5 Loko Karlovy Vary LOKO K.VARY CZE 5
6 1.FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6
7 Slavoj Litoměřice SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 7
8 Šerm Liberec ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 8
9 SC Praha C SC PRAHA CZE 9
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3 KONEČNÁ Petra 2 2 5 5 MIHALCOVÁ Klára 6

1 PRINCOVÁ Ester 7 9 10 5 KINCLOVÁ Ema 5

2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6 15 14 4 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka 4

1 PRINCOVÁ Ester 2 17 20 6 MIHALCOVÁ Klára 6

3 KONEČNÁ Petra 8 25 24 4 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka 4

2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 5 30 28 4 KINCLOVÁ Ema 5

1 PRINCOVÁ Ester 5 35 30 2 HOLZKNECHTOVÁ Anežka 4

2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 2 37 37 7 MIHALCOVÁ Klára 6

3 KONEČNÁ Petra 6 43 41 4 KINCLOVÁ Ema 5

Referee: VALC Jiří (1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE)

6 PRINCOVÁ Ester 5 5 4 4 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

5 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 4 9 9 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 KONEČNÁ Karolína 1 10 15 6 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

6 PRINCOVÁ Ester 0 10 20 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 KONEČNÁ Karolína 1 11 25 5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

5 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 2 13 30 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

4 KONEČNÁ Karolína 3 16 35 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

6 PRINCOVÁ Ester 0 16 40 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

5 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 3 19 45 5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

Referee: KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 2 2 4 4 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 1 3 10 6 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 5 8 15 5 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 1 9 18 3 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 7 16 25 7 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 4 20 30 5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 4 24 35 5 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 2 26 40 5 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 4 30 45 5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

Referee: ERNEÉ Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)



3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 5 5 3 3 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 6

1 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 2 7 10 7 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 5

2 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1 8 15 5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 4

1 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 0 8 20 5 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 6

3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 4 12 25 5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 4

2 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 7 19 30 5 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 5

1 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 2 21 35 5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 4

2 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 2 23 40 5 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 6

3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 3 26 45 5 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 5

Referee: DOLEJŠÍ Marek (SC PRAHA / CZE)

3 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 5 5 1 1 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 6

1 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 4 9 8 7 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5

2 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 1 10 11 3 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 4

1 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 5 15 16 5 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 6

3 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 6 21 25 9 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 4

2 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 3 24 29 4 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5

1 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 8 32 35 6 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 4

2 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 6 38 37 2 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 6

3 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 7 45 42 5 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5

Referee: KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

6 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 5 5 3 3 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 3

5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5 10 6 3 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 5 15 11 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

6 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 5 20 17 6 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 5 25 25 8 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 3

5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5 30 28 3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

4 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4 34 35 7 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

6 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 0 34 38 3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 6 40 45 7 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 3

Referee: CIMPA Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)



6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 5 5 5 5 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 3

5 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 2 7 10 5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 1

4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 7 14 12 2 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2

6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 4 18 19 7 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 1

4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 5 23 20 1 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 3

5 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 4 27 30 10 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2

4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 7 34 35 5 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 1

6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 6 40 39 4 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2

5 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 4 44 43 4 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 3

Referee: KRUPAŘ Petr (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 5 5 5 5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

5 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 0 5 10 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 2 7 15 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 1 8 20 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

4 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 1 9 25 5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

5 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 4 13 30 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

4 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie 3 16 35 5 ROVENSKÁ Emma 1

6 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana 13 29 40 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2

5 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína 5 34 45 5 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda 3

Referee: JANÍČEK Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 5 5 2 2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 5 10 8 6 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 4 14 15 7 PRINCOVÁ Ester 4

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 4 18 17 2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 6 24 22 5 PRINCOVÁ Ester 4

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 6 30 28 6 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

1 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 5 35 30 2 PRINCOVÁ Ester 4

2 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 4 39 34 4 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

3 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 6 45 44 10 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

Referee: ERNEÉ Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)



6 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 4 4 5 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 3

5 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 6 10 9 4 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1

4 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 5 15 10 1 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 2

6 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5 20 16 6 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1

4 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 3 23 25 9 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 3

5 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 7 30 28 3 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 2

4 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 5 35 34 6 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 1

6 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 4 39 40 6 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 2

5 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 3 42 45 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 3

Referee: KULT Pavel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 5 5 3 3 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 6

1 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 4 9 10 7 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 5

2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 6 15 14 4 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 4

1 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 3 18 20 6 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 6

3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6 24 20 0 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 4

2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 6 30 29 9 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 5

1 ŠVECOVÁ Klára 5 35 33 4 SMRČKOVÁ Julie 4

2 ADAMCOVÁ Šárka 4 39 40 7 MACKOVÁ Kateřina 6

3 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1 40 45 5 PEŠULOVÁ Alexandra 5

Referee: CIMPA Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)

3 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 5 5 1 1 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

1 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 4 9 7 6 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

2 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 2 11 15 8 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

1 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 6 17 20 5 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

3 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 4 21 25 5 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

2 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 1 22 30 5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

1 COUFALOVÁ Natálie 4 26 35 5 BALINTOVÁ Barbora 4

2 MIKLENDOVÁ Valérie 5 31 40 5 BARTELSENOVÁ Adriana 6

3 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2 33 45 5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 5

Referee: PITRA Pavel (SC PRAHA / CZE)



3 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 5 5 1 1 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

1 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 4 9 10 9 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

2 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 6 15 10 0 KONEČNÁ Karolína 4

1 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5 20 15 5 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

3 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 5 25 16 1 KONEČNÁ Karolína 4

2 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 5 30 21 5 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

1 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie 5 35 21 0 KONEČNÁ Karolína 4

2 TITĚROVÁ Michaela 5 40 23 2 PRINCOVÁ Markéta 6

3 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína 5 45 36 13 KONEČNÁ Petra 5

Referee: ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 SC Praha A SC PRAHA CZE
2 SC Praha B SC PRAHA CZE
3 Loko Karlovy Vary LOKO K.VARY CZE
4 Dukla Olomouc D.OLOMOUC CZE
5 Lokomotiva Plzeň LOKO PLZEŇ CZE
6 1.FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE
7 Slavoj Litoměřice SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
8 Šerm Liberec ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
9 SC Praha C SC PRAHA CZE
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
CIMPA Miroslav CZE P 1312 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOLEJŠÍ Marek CZE 242 Ref: 1
ERNEÉ Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANÍČEK Ondřej CZE A Ref: 1
KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš CZE 1307 Ref: 2
KRUPAŘ Petr CZE 845 Ref: 1
KULT Pavel CZE B 233 Ref: 1
PITRA Pavel CZE 229 Ref: 1
ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela CZE 1138 Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE P Ref: 1
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